FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

	NV (Middle) 8X8 INC /DE/ [EGHT] (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner Officer (give title below) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Former 10% owner					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* STMICROELECTRONICS NV		(Check all applicable) Director Officer (give title V Other (specify				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 39, CHEMIN DU CHAMP DES FILLES 1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES	` ' '	·				
(Street) GENEVA, SWITZERLAND (City) (State) (Zip)	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	Line)				

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned										
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities of Disposed Of (5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owner Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		66,000	D	\$4.9	3,634,000	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		24,000	D	\$4.91	3,610,000	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		37,500	D	\$4.92	3,572,500	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		5,000	D	\$4.95	3,567,500	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		5,000	D	\$4.96	3,562,500	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		7,500	D	\$4.98	3,555,000	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		117,350	D	\$5	3,437,650	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		43,000	D	\$5.01	3,394,650	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		25,900	D	\$5.02	3,368,750	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		23,300	D	\$5.04	3,345,450	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		20,300	D	\$5.05	3,325,150	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		3,000	D	\$5.05	3,322,150	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		5,400	D	\$5.06	3,316,750	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		13,750	D	\$5.06	3,303,000	D	
Common stock	12/23/2003		S		3,000	D	\$5.07	3,300,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		167,500	D	\$4.7	3,132,500	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		5,000	D	\$4.72	3,127,500	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		7,500	D	\$4.73	3,120,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		180,000	D	\$4.75	2,940,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		57,500	D	\$4.76	2,882,500	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		222,500	D	\$4.78	2,660,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		25,000	D	\$4.79	2,635,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		60,000	D	\$4.8	2,575,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		35,000	D	\$4.81	2,540,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		10,000	D	\$4.82	2,530,000	D	
Common stock	12/24/2003		S		10,000	D	\$4.85	2,520,000	D	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Ta Date (Month/Day/Year)	Iffe Trenteriva Execution Date, if any (e.g., p (Month/Day/Year)	tive S Transa USue(4 8)	ecuri	rities Macqui of Maricants, Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed		ifethtesign Expiration ba Qualicalosy/1	Diemeficiall Amount of ISeSAGULITIES) Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		y ⁸ Ovined Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		of (D) instrand 5 Deriv Secu Acqu (A) or Dispo of (D)	ative ities ired sed	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4) Title Shares		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Transaction(s) derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Explanation	of Respons	es:				and 5)									
Reminder: F	Report on a se	parate line for each	class of securities	b ene fic	iaylly ov	v nje jdd	ir es jtly	Date OE Kericissative			SCONI eNumberor of Shares	ting Person	<u>12/29/200</u> Date	<u> </u> 3	

^{*} If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

 $Note: File \ three \ copies \ of \ this \ Form, \ one \ of \ which \ must \ be \ manually \ signed. \ If \ space \ is \ insufficient, \ see \ Instruction \ 6 \ for \ procedure.$

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).